
BUS SCHEDULE 2023

Camp Finberg

ATTLEBORO -  BUS ROUTE #1

STOP         ARRIVAL    RETURN

LaSalette Shrine       6:45 AM    5:55 PM
947 Park Street
Att leboro, MA

Dodgeville Pool        7:00 AM    5:45 PM
700 South Main Street
Att leboro, MA

Coelho Middle        7:10 AM    5:30 PM 
   School
99 Brown Street
Att leboro, MA

Capron Park Zoo        7:20 AM    5:20 PM
201 County Street
Att leboro, MA

Willett  School        7:30 AM    5:10 PM
32 Watson Ave
Att leboro, MA

Downtown YMCA        7:40 AM    5:00 PM
63 North Main Street
Att leboro, MA

Pleasant Street YMCA    7:50 AM    4:45 PM
537 Pleasant Street
Att leboro, MA

CAMP FINBERG              7:55 AM    4:40 PM
295 West Main Street
Norton, MA

NORTON -  BUS ROUTE #2

STOP      ARRIVAL     RETURN

Sunhill/Bay Street      6:50 AM     5:25 PM
48 Bay Rd 
(Chateau)
Norton, MA

Norton Comm. Center  7:00 AM     5:15 PM
15 Commerce Way
Norton, MA

Great Woods      7:10 AM     5:05 PM 
   Shopping Center
Rte 140/175 Mansfield Ave
Norton, MA

Pizza Thyme Plaza      7:30 AM     5:00 PM
250 E Main St
Norton, MA

Yelle School      7:40 AM     4:55 PM
64 W Main Street
Norton, MA

CAMP FINBERG      7:50 AM     4:40 PM
295 W Main St
Norton, MA

June 19th thru August 25th, 2023

  NO CAMP on TUESDAY, JULY 4t h 
in observance of

Independence Day Holiday

Schedules Updat ed:  May 18, 2023


	Camp Finberg Bus Schedule 2022
	Page 1


